2008-2009
D1-Kids 74 (45%)
D2-Kids 56 (34%)
D3-Kids 34 (21%)
On Time 119 (73%)
Late 45 (27%)
Non Member 0
Certificates
Total Schools 58
Total Athlete 164

Expenses 2008-2009

Certificates $230.02
Mailing/ $54.52
Envelopes

Academic All State Individual - April 2011

2009-2010 | 2010-2011
78 (43%) 118 (51%)
56 (31%) 60 (26%)
48 (26%) 51 (22%)
144 (79%) 205 (88%)

38 (21%) 27 (12%)

14 0
56 72
182 232

(578) Three
Year Athlete
Total

2009-2010 2010-2011

NA $212.00**
$91.11 $90.55
***500 certificates

bought at the end of 2010-
2011 season.

Ann Arbor Pioneer
Holland West Ottawa
Milan

Northville

Okemos

DeWitt

Novi

Andover

Bay City John Glenn
De La Salle

Grand Blanc

Grosse Pointe South
Walled Lake Northern
Walled Lake Western
Dearborn

Saline

Forest Hills Eastern
Forest Hills Northern
Grand Haven
Hamilton

Mercy

Reeths-Puffer
Romeo

South Lyon

St. Johns

Utica Stevenson
East Lansing
Farmington Harrison
Macomb Dakota
Muskegon
Rochester
Williamston

Byron Center
Clarkston
Cranbrook

Dexter

Fenton

Grosse Pointe North
Hartland

Holt

Howell

Lansing Catholic/Waverly

Marine City
Plainwell

Sturgis

Unity Christian
Walled Lake Central
Wayne Memorial
Albion

Anchor Bay
Brother Rice
Essexville Garber
Grandville
Grosse lle
Groves

Hackett Catholic
Holland Christian
L'Anse Creuse North
Lansing Waverly
Mattawan

Milford
Muskegon CC
Oxford

Plymouth
Roosevelt

Royal Oak

South Haven
Sterling Heights
Unity/Calvin
Ypsilanti

16
11
10

PRPRPRPRPPRPPPRPRPPPPPEPRPEPEPRPEPENNNNMNNNNMNNNNNNNNMNNNNOOOOWONDMIEDANDIMDIMIAENDMDIMDINOIOOOOOOODOON-N OO

D1
D1
D3
D1
D2
D3
D1
D3
D3
D2
D1
D2
D2
D2
D1
D1
D1
D1
D1
D3
D2
D1
D1
D1
D2
D1
D2
D1
D1
D1
D1
D3
D1
D1
D3
D2
D2
D2
D1
D1
D1
D2
D3
D3
D3
D2
D1
D1
D3
D1
D1
D3
D1
D3
D2
D3
D3
D1
D2
D2
D2
D3
D2
D1
D2
D2
D3
D2
D2
D2



